
               Sixty-Second Daily Radio Programs With Dr. Tim Kimmel & Karis Kimmel Murray

                August 2022 Tracksheet
Date Day Title Time

8/1/22 Mon The Best Gift You Can Give Your Child :60
8/2/22 Tues Peace Through The Struggle :60
8/3/22 Wed Don't Be Ashamed What God Created :60
8/4/22 Thu Moral Blizzards :60
8/5/22 Fri Annoying Differences (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

8/8/22 Mon Character Profession :60
8/9/22 Tues What’s In A Name :60

8/10/22 Wed Compromise Christianity :60
8/11/22 Thu You’re Going to Miss This :60
8/12/22 Fri Blessings or Curses (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

8/15/22 Mon Letting Go :60
8/16/22 Tues Why Grace :60
8/17/22 Wed Messiness in our Life Where no one Gets Hurt :60
8/18/22 Thu Our Homes as Laboratories :60
8/19/22 Fri Busyness Detox (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

8/22/22 Mon Bullying :60
8/23/22 Tues The Moon and the Son :60
8/24/22 Wed Identifying Our Child’s Unique Learning Style :60
8/25/22 Thu Restoring a Rebellious Kid :60
8/26/22 Fri Imperfect Lenses (with Karis Kimmel Murray) :60

8/29/22 Mon Character Profession 2 :60
8/30/22 Tues The Altar of the Immediate :60
8/31/22 Wed Children Raised For True Greatness :60

Dr. Tim Kimmel

Grace Based Families

Contact information for Family Matters Minute
PO Box 14382  Scottsdale, AZ 85267

Phone: 800.467.4596
Website: www.FamilyMatters.net  &


           www.GraceBasedFamilies.com  
For radio clearance contact Rachel Koch at Media Solutions

Phone: 800.828.0923 - E-Mail: mediasolutions.inbox@gmail.com

These radio programs can also be downloaded at
www.RadioProgramsOnline.com/FMM


